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110% GAMING 105025 100440 NO. 88 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 6.46 9.90

2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 101810 NO. 2256 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 10.37 15.90

500 SUDOKU PUZZLES 239580 100240 NO. 73 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 4.53 6.95

AIR MODELLER 111710 100220 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 6/06/2022 19.24 29.50

ALL ABOUT HISTORY 105500 100490 NO. 110 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 10.43 15.99

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 101660 4 December 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 7.50 11.50

ANCIENT HISTORY 107353 100020 NO. 36 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 11.15 17.10

ARCHAEOLOGY 710153 100220 Jan/Feb 2022 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 10.57 16.20

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 100470 December 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.54 17.70

AUST GOLF DIGEST 403775 100400 April 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 6.52 10.00

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 507870 100510 MAY 22 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 6.20 9.50

AUTOCAR UK 107254 100690 10 November 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 9.78 14.99

AVIATION NEWS 105600 100440 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 10.92 16.75

BBC HISTORY REVEALED 109490 100480 Xmas 21 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 11.67 17.90

BBC MUSIC 105660 100480 Xmas 21 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 9.78 14.99

BEADED WHEELS> 573491 100310 Apr/May 21/04/2022 27/06/2022 5.18 7.95

BEANO 105690 101900 30 October 21/04/2022 25/04/2022 3.91 6.00

BLACK BELT 715890 100210 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 12.39 19.00

BZ ESS CYCLING SERIES 106515 100210 NO. 50 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.67 17.90

BZ IMAGINE LEARNIT SERIES 109615 100440 NO. 101 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 17.54 26.90

BZ ULTIMATE MINECRAFT BUILDER 107399 100000 NO. 1 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 16.24 24.90

CARRIAGE DRIVING 107347 100030 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 12.72 19.50

CIRCLE CIRCLE JUMBO 673360 100420 Vol. 189 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 7.76 11.90

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100430 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 11.67 17.90

CLASSIC JAGUAR 233474 100230 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 10.76 16.50

CLASSIC MASSEY & FERGUSON 108435 100230 Jan/Feb 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 9.91 15.20

COAST 108495 100470 January 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 8.41 12.90

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 100990 NO. 5489 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 100990 NO. 5488 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 100990 NO. 5487 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 100990 NO. 5490 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 3.91 6.00

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 101980 3 November 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 9.78 14.99

CRAWL MAGAZINE 777921 100170 NO. 86 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 9.78 15.00

CURRENT ARCHAELOGY 174369 100430 December 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 7.76 11.90

DELICIOUS> 404540 100440 April 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 6.20 9.50

DIECAST COLLECTOR 196190 100460 January 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 12.07 18.50

DIRT BIKE 732585 100440 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 8.47 12.99

DOLLS HOUSE MINI SCENE 197474 100450 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 12.13 18.60

DRIVEN BY CLASSIC CARS 112990 100080 MY LIFE IN CARS 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 10.76 16.50

EMBELLISH 411533 100060 ISSUE 49 21/04/2022 18/07/2022 10.76 16.50

EVERYDAY WORDSEARCHES 229550 100240 NO. 63 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 3.88 5.95

FAMILY WORDSEARCH 105777 100450 NO. 374 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 4.24 6.50

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 101960 19 November 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 7.17 10.99

FINESCALE MODELER SIP 700001 100080 Special Issue 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 19.57 30.00

FLY FISHING & FLY TYING 109180 100440 December 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.35 17.40

FLY TYER 742220 100140 Winter 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 11.35 17.40

FRANCE TODAY 109235 100190 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 9.78 14.99

GQ USA 744482 100380 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 15.59 23.90
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HORSE & HOUND 109560 101950 18 November 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 6.85 10.50

HUCK 107394 100000 NO. 76 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 15.33 23.50

LULA-GIRL OF MY DREAMS 198402 100030 NO. 30 21/04/2022 18/07/2022 10.43 15.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117740 CINDERELLA'S INVITATION TO GRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117750 ONE NIGHT WITH HER FORGOTTEN H21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117760 CROWNING HIS LOST PRINCESS 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117770 CLAIMING HIS BABY AT THE ALTAR 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117780 BANISHED PRINCE TO DESERT BOSS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117790 HIRED BY THE FORBIDDEN ITALIAN 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117800 HIS BRIDE WITH TWO ROYAL SECRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117840 UNDERCOVER COUPLE/THE BODY IN21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117850 ACCIDENTAL AMNESIA/TO CATCH A 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117860 DODGING BULLETS IN BLUE VALLEY 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117870 UNDERCOVER COLTON/COLD CASE CO21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117880 CAVANAUGH JUSTICE: DEADLY CHAS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117890 FUGITIVE HUNT/DEATH VALLEY HID 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117900 READY TO PROTECT/TEXAS KILLER 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117910 DEADLY MEMORIES/COLD CASE SECR21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117920 THE EARL SHE SHOULD NEVER DESI21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117930 THE DUKE'S FORBIDDEN WARD/MISS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 117980 THE SICILIAN'S DEFIANT MAID 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117740 CINDERELLA'S INVITATION TO GRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117750 ONE NIGHT WITH HER FORGOTTEN H21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117760 CROWNING HIS LOST PRINCESS 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117780 BANISHED PRINCE TO DESERT BOSS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117800 HIS BRIDE WITH TWO ROYAL SECRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117810 MIRACLE BABY, MIRACLE FAMILY/I 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117820 SHOCK BABY FOR THE DOCTOR/FORB21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117920 THE EARL SHE SHOULD NEVER DESI21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117930 THE DUKE'S FORBIDDEN WARD/MISS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 117980 THE SICILIAN'S DEFIANT MAID 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117740 CINDERELLA'S INVITATION TO GRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117750 ONE NIGHT WITH HER FORGOTTEN H21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117760 CROWNING HIS LOST PRINCESS 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117770 CLAIMING HIS BABY AT THE ALTAR 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117780 BANISHED PRINCE TO DESERT BOSS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117790 HIRED BY THE FORBIDDEN ITALIAN 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117800 HIS BRIDE WITH TWO ROYAL SECRE 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117810 MIRACLE BABY, MIRACLE FAMILY/I 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117820 SHOCK BABY FOR THE DOCTOR/FORB21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117830 A GP TO STEAL HIS HEART/A PRIN 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117840 UNDERCOVER COUPLE/THE BODY IN21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117850 ACCIDENTAL AMNESIA/TO CATCH A 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117860 DODGING BULLETS IN BLUE VALLEY 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117870 UNDERCOVER COLTON/COLD CASE CO21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117880 CAVANAUGH JUSTICE: DEADLY CHAS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117890 FUGITIVE HUNT/DEATH VALLEY HID 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99
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M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117900 READY TO PROTECT/TEXAS KILLER 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117910 DEADLY MEMORIES/COLD CASE SECR21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117920 THE EARL SHE SHOULD NEVER DESI21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117930 THE DUKE'S FORBIDDEN WARD/MISS21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 117980 THE SICILIAN'S DEFIANT MAID 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 5.86 8.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 117940 QUILLS - A SCANDAL IN SOCIETY/ 21/04/2022 20/06/2022 13.04 19.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 117950 A FOREIGN AFFAIR/IN SEPARATE B 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 117960 TAMING THE BOSS/WAKING UP WITH21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 117970 DREAMING EVER AFTER/FROM FLING21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 117950 A FOREIGN AFFAIR/IN SEPARATE B 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 117960 TAMING THE BOSS/WAKING UP WITH21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 117970 DREAMING EVER AFTER/FROM FLING21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.08 16.99

MEN'S FITNESS 109915 100450 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 11.02 16.90

MOD LOCOMOTIVES ILLUSTRATED 109980 100200 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 16.89 25.90

MODEL ENGINEER 198673 100960 V227-4677 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 8.80 13.50

MODEL ENGINEER WORKSHOP 198672 100440 NO. 310 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 10.11 15.50

OL SKOOL RODZ 792470 100220 Feb/Mar 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 10.63 16.30

OLD GLORY 229153 100440 NO. 382 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 7.24 11.10

PERIOD LIVING 110750 100460 January 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 8.80 13.50

PIANIST 217980 100220 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 15.33 23.50

PICK ME UP 110790 101980 25 November 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 3.26 5.00

PLATINUM 109052 100250 January 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 6.85 10.50

POSTER AWW 918115 100510 MAY 22 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 0.00 0.00

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100430 MAY 22 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 0.00 0.00

PUZZLER QUIZ KIDS 112680 100230 NO. 151 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 5.18 7.95

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CROSSWRD 105784 100470 NO. 65 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 4.30 6.60

REAL PEOPLE 164150 101750 NO. 43 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 2.02 3.10

RETRO GAMER 100085 100220 NO. 227 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 11.02 16.90

SPORTING SHOOTER 446870 100450 April 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 6.68 10.25

STATIONARY ENGINE 113020 100420 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 11.08 16.99

STEAM RAILWAY 113030 100470 NO. 525 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 10.57 16.20

STEAMWORLD 113035 100430 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 11.67 17.90

STITCH 237120 100230 NO. 134 21/04/2022 6/06/2022 14.15 21.70

TEXTILE FIBRE FORUM 411535 100060 ISSUE #145 21/04/2022 18/07/2022 10.76 16.50

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 102070 15 April 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 7.83 12.00

TODAYS GOLFER 113995 100480 January 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 8.80 13.50

TRACTOR & FARMING HERITAGE 114060 100480 January 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 8.47 12.99

TRAIL RUNNING 114075 100210 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 13/06/2022 8.64 13.25

TRAMWAYS & URBAN TRANSIT 111590 100420 December 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 12.07 18.50

TV GUIDE NI 509045 102110 30 April 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 1.89 2.90

TV GUIDE SI 509046 102110 30 April 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 1.89 2.90

VINTAGE TRUCK 726310 100210 December 21/04/2022 6/06/2022 11.54 17.70

VOGUE USA > 855262 100430 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 12.98 19.90

VOLKSWORLD 114220 100480 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 9.78 14.99

WATERCOLOR ARTIST 851321 100200 Winter 2022 21/04/2022 6/06/2022 13.04 20.00

WHEELS 406790 100500 APR 22 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 8.15 12.50

WHO WEEKLY 480470 102030 02 May 21/04/2022 9/05/2022 3.91 5.99

WIRED 198600 100220 Jan/Feb 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 9.12 13.99
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WISDEN CRICKET 105510 100470 December 21/04/2022 16/05/2022 9.46 14.50

WOMAN UK 114330 101980 13 December 21/04/2022 2/05/2022 4.56 6.99

WOMENS RUNNING 109905 100330 December 21/04/2022 23/05/2022 9.78 14.99

WOODSMITH 858641 100210 Dec/Jan 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 12.98 19.90

YARN 411532 100060 ISSUE #65 21/04/2022 18/07/2022 10.76 16.50

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100430 MAY 22 21/04/2022 30/05/2022 6.20 9.50
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